System pro E comfort
MICAL
The new metal switchboards by ABB
2 | System pro E comfort MICAL metal switchboard
Details that make the difference
When you fight head-to-head with competitors, to be improved, the simplest details
often decide the success of a project. That’s why System pro E comfort MICAL
switchboards have been designed to ensure a competitive advantage in terms of

N terminals blocks (holes # x blocks #) 21x1 21x2 21x3 21x4 21x5
PE terminals blocks (holes # x blocks #) 21x1 21x2 21x3 21x4 21x5
DIN rail centre distance 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm
6 | System pro E comfort MICAL metal switchboard
Order codes
Description Rated
current
N.
modules
Dimensions
WxHxD
ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
[18 mm] [mm]
1 Row
MICAL 13 modules 1 row 125A 13 355x275x110 1SKM990000R1301 1/1
MICAL 18 modules 1 row 125A 18 475x275x110 1SKM990000R1801 1/1
2 Row
MICAL 13 modules 2 rows 125A 26 355x380x110 1SKM990000R1302 1/1
MICAL 18 modules 2 rows 125A 36 475x380x110 1SKM990000R1802 1/1
3 Row
MICAL 13 modules 3 rows 125A 39 355x530x110 1SKM990000R1303 1/1
MICAL 18 modules 3 rows 125A 54 475x530x110 1SKM990000R1803 1/1
4 Row
MICAL 13 modules 4 rows 125A 52 355x680x110 1SKM990000R1304 1/1
MICAL 18 modules 4 rows 125A 72 475x680x110 1SKM990000R1804 1/1
5 Row
MICAL 13 modules 5 rows 125A 65 355x830x110 1SKM990000R1305 1/1
MICAL 18 modules 5 rows 125A 90 475x830x110 1SKM990000R1805 1/1
13M
39M
26M
52M